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Subject Course No. Subject Title 
 

T/P 
Credit 

Exam 

Duration 

Marking Scheme 

Internal External Total 

 

 

Discipline Specific Course 

Core(Major) 

 
 

Core Course-1 

 
 

BVB01MAC01 

Business 

Correspondence 

And Business 
Facilitator 

 

 

P 

 
 

4 

 
 

2 

 
 

50/18 

 
 

50/18 

 
 

100/36 

Core Course-2 BVB01MAC02 
Business Organization & 
Management-I 

T 
4 2 50/18 50/18 100/36 

Minor Minor Course BVB01MIC03 Marketing Management T 4 2 50/18 50/18 100/36 

Multi-Disciplinary 
Multi- 
Disciplinary 

BVB01MDC04 Computer Application-I T 
4 2 50/18 50/18 100/36 

Ability Enhancement 

Course 

 
BVB01AEC05 

Business Communication-I T 
2 1 25/09 25/09 50/18 

Skill Enhancement 

Course/Internship/ 
Dissertation 

  

BVB01SEC06 
On The Job Training 

ProjectReport-I 

 

P 

 

2 

 

1 

 

25/09 

 

25/09 

 

50/18 

IKS 
 

BVB01IKC07 
Ancient Indian 
Knowledge System 

 

T 2 1 25/09 25/09 50/18 

Minimum Quantifying Credits  22     

 


